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Anlage
Glltsteiner Str. 88, 71083 Herrenberg

Hallenadresse
Gliltsteiner Str. 88, 71083 Herrenberg
T 07032/6807 info@tc-herrenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Notter, Thilo
T 0176-64886227 thilo.notter@tc-herrenberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Hofmeister, Nicole
T 0151 18334001 nici.hofmeister@web.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er)
MF: Thomas Volkmann; T 07032-329190

presse.bezC@wtb-tennis.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Volkmann, Thomas

Reed, Scott (USA A/D)

Pfister, Bernd
Loffler, Andreas
Wolf, Markus
Berneiser, Markus
Gaul, Dirk

Ehret, Klaus
Schmidt, Jochen
Krauss, Didi
Grau, Thomas
Goller, Martin
Ziegler, Armin
Maurer, Jurgen
Will, Thomas
Schneider, Thomas
Gaubatz, Stephan
Renz, Jorg

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7

Stamer, Volker
Pudschies, Oliver
Teufel, Hermann
Rapala, Stanislaw
Schabo, Karl-Heinz
Dr. Kern, Eberhard
Eickelmann, Volker

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16201723
16400273
16301539
16451468
16601578
15801909
16701479
16850441
16750901
16151138
16755316
15850686
16100408
16752639
16401708
16652435
16451652
16451184

16754147
16801247
15102499
15400477
15551275
15502056
15600471

LK DR -
Sen.

LK7,0

LK8,0

LK8,0

LK9,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK7,0 D101
LK8,0

LK9,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E8 Kissgheorghe, Zoltan

E9 Kopp, Peter
E10Amann, Jurgen
E11L8sch, Karl-Heinz
E12Castiglioni, Giulio
E13Schott, Anton
E14Hollokoi, Lajos

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15451124
15002677
15202390
14902548
15400469
14950571
15050121

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
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